
TEAM Collaborative Contact List

Organizaiton Name Address City Zip Phone Name Email Language

Afghan Coalition
39155 Liberty Street, Suite

D460
Fremont 94538 (510) 745-1680 Rona Popal

rona@afghancoalition.org

Parween Towfique ptowfique@hotmail.com

Alliance for African Assistance 5952 El Cajon Boulevard San Diego 92115 (619) 286-9052 Walter Lam wl@alliance-for-africa.org

Brittney Yackley brittney@alliance-for-africa.org

Asian-American Resource Center 1115 South "E" Street San Bernardino 92408 (909) 383-0164 Rasmey Sam rasmey.sam@gmail.com

Cambodian, Cantonese, Hmong,
Indonesian, Korean, Laotian,
Mandarin, Sign Language,

Spanish, Tagalog, Vietnamese

Ha Luong haluong.aarc@gmail.com

Asian Community Center 7334 Park City Drive Sacramento 95831 (916) 393-9026 Susan Sarinas team@accsv.org
Cantonese, Hmong, Japanese,
Korean, Lao, Mandarin, Mien,

Spanish, and Tagalog.

Donna Yee dly@accsv.org

Campaign for Social Justice
18375 Ventura Boulevard,

Suite 358
Tarzana 91356 (818) 987-3939 Casey McFall milestonecasey@yahoo.com

Arabic, Armenian, Bosnian,
Croatian, Dari, Farsi, Ilokano,

Korean, Pashto, Perisan, Russian,
Spanish, Tagalog, Urdu

Ahmad Noorzayee anoorzayee@yahoo.com

Casa Familiar 119 West Hall Avenue San Ysidro 92173 (619) 428-1115 Nadia Morehouse nadiac@casafamiliar.org

Lisa Cuestas Lisac@casafamiliar.org

7 Central California Legal Services, Inc. 2115 Kern Street Fresno 93721 (559) 570-1239 Frank Huerta fhuerta@centralcallegal.org
Cambodian, Hmong, Laotian,
Portuguese, Russian, Spanish

8 Centro La Familia Advocacy Services, Inc. 302 Fresno Street, Suite 102 Fresno 93706 (559) 237-2961 Margarita Rocha mrocha@centrolafamilia.org Spanish

Chinatown Service Center
767 North Hill Street, Suite

400
Los Angeles 90012 (213) 808-1700 Ruth Chu rchu@cscla.org

Polly Fung pfung@cscla.org

Chinese Newcomers Service Center 777 Stockton Street, Suite 104 San Francisco 94108 (415) 421-2111 Eva Chong evachong@chinesenewcomers.org

Rita Mah ritagmah@chinesenewcomers.org

Arabic, Burmese, Kurdish,
Chaldean, Farsi, Amenian,

Swahili, Karen, Spanish, Dari

Dari, Farsi, Pashto, Perisan,
Punjabi, Urdu

Spanish

Cantonese, Mandarin, Spanish,
Toisanese

1

2

3

4

5

6

Cantonese, Mandarin, Taishanese

9

10
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Dari, Farsi, Pashto, Perisan,
Punjabi, Urdu

1

11 Delhi Center 505 East Central Avenue Santa Ana 92707 (714) 481-9600 Nancy De Leon Nancy@Delhicenter.org Spanish

El Concilio San Mateo County
1419 Burlingame Avenue,

Suite N
Burlingame 94010 (650) 373-1080 Noe Contreras n_jalisco@yahoo.com

Ortensia Lopez or10sia@el-concilio.com

13 Ethiopian Community Service 1295 Johnson Avenue San Jose 95129 (408) 297-7638 Frey Ayele abaye2007@yahoo.com Amharic, Oromiffa, Tigrigna

Fresno Center for New Americans
4879 East Kings Canyon

Road
Fresno 93727 (559) 255-8395 Sheng Lee shenglee@fresnocenter.com

Lue Yang luenyang@fresnocenter.com

15 Good Samaritan Family Resource Center 1294 Potrero Avenue San Francisco 94110 (415) 401-4253 Jaime Aragon jaragon@goodsamfrc.org Spanish

International Institute of Los Angeles 3845 Selig Place Los Angeles 90031 (323) 224-3800 Alejandro Saldana asaldana@iilosangeles.org

Lilian Alba LAlba@iilosangeles.org

Stephen Voss svoss@iilosangeles.org

Korean American Community Services 1800-B Fruitdale Avenue San Jose 95128 (408) 920-9733 William Lee williamkacs@gmail.com

Eunice Chun kacs012@gmail.com

18 Koreatown Youth & Community Center
3727 West 6th Street, Suite

300
Los Angeles 90020 (213) 365-7400 Frank Lee flee@kyccla.org Korean, Spanish

19 La Raza Community Resource Center 474 Valencia Street, Suite 100 San Francisco 94103 (415) 863-0764 Melba Maldonado melbam@larazacrc.org Spanish

Lao Khmu Association, Inc. 1044 North El Dorado Street Stockton 95202 (209) 463-3401 Jean Zhu luckyjean99@yahoo.com

Robert Khoonsrivong robk2001@aol.com

Little Tokyo Service Center
231 East 3rd Street, Suite

G106
Los Angeles 90013 (213) 473-3030 Yasue Clark yclark@ltsc.org

21 Hi-Woo Lee hwlee@ltsc.org

22 Madera Coalition For Community Justice 126 North B Street Madera 93638 (559) 661-1879 Lourdes Herrera maderaccj@yahoo.com Spanish

Chinese, Japanese, Korean,
Spanish, Thai

Cambodian, Chinese, Fiji,
Filipino, Hmong, Indian, Laotian,

Pakistani languages (Urdu,
Punjbi, Gujrati, Bangali, Pashto),

Spanish, Thai, Vietnamese

Spanish12

14

16

17

20

Cambodian, Chinese, Hmong,
Laotian, Spanish, Thai

Armenian, Farsi, Russian, Spanish

Korean
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Dari, Farsi, Pashto, Perisan,
Punjabi, Urdu

123 People’s CORE 1610 Beverly Boulevard,
Suite No. 2

Los Angeles 90026 (213) 241-0995
Christine Araquel-

Concordia
caraquel@peoplescore.net

Cambodian, Cebuano, Chinese,
Ilokano, Korean, Spanish,

Tagalog, Vietnamese

Joe Navidad
Executivedirector@peoplescore.ne

t

24 Pilipino Workers Center 153 Glendale Blvd Los Angeles 90026 (213) 250-4353 Aquilina Soriano aqui@pwcsc.org Spanish, Tagalog

25 Portuguese Community Center / POSSO
1115 East Santa Clara Street,

Ste A
San Jose 95116 (408) 293-0877 Bela Ferreira bela@portuguesecenter.org Portuguese and  Spanish

Self-Help for the Elderly 731 Sansome Street San Francisco 94111 (415) 677-7600 Anni Chung annic@selfhelpelderly.org

Suki Cheung sukic@selfhelpedlerly.org

Southeast Asian Community Center 875 O'Farrell Street San Francisco 94109 (415) 885-2743 Philip Nguyen seaccphilip@gmail.com

Anthony Nguyen tonynguyn@sbcglobal.net

Suscol Council PO Box 5386 Napa 94581 (707) 256-3561 Charlie Toledo suscol@suscol.net

Colleen McCloud cmccloud33@yahoo.com

29
Vietnamese Community of Orange County,

Inc.
1618 West First Street Santa Ana 92703 (714) 558-6009 Xuan Vo xuanthanhvo2000@yahoo.com Vietnamese

26

27

Native American English

Cantonese, Mandarin, Vietnamese

Cantonese, Mandarin, Russian,
Toisanese, Vietnamese

28
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